
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  T1  1   California 285  273  277       835  -29 
1  T1  2   Washington 277  281  284       842  -22 
2  3  3   Southern California 283  278  282       843  -21 
5  T6  4   UCLA 291  285  279       855  -9 

10  4  T5   Arizona State 296  278  288       862  -2 
T6  5  T5   Oregon State  293  282  287       862  -2 
4  T6  7   Oregon 287  289  290       866  +2 

T8  T8  8   Stanford 295  285  287       867  +3 
T11  T8  9   Washington State 297  283  289       869  +5 
T11  T10  10   Arizona 297  286  290       873  +9 
T8  T10  11   Utah 295  288  301       884  +20 
T6  12  12   Colorado 293  301  296       890  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Trevor Simsby  Washington  69   70  66       205  -11   
T14 2   Jon Rahm  Arizona State  77   64  65       206  -10   
T3 T3   David Boote  Stanford  69   69  70       208  -8   
T5 T3   Cheng-Tsung Pan  Washington  67   72  69       208  -8   
2 5   Yi Keun Chang  Southern California  69   67  73       209  -7   

T11 T6   Michael Kim  California  71   69  70       210  -6   
T11 T6   Nick Chianello  Oregon State  71   69  70       210  -6   
T21 T8   Joel Stalter  California  72   72  67       211  -5   
T14 T8   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State  71   70  70       211  -5   
T3 T8   Sulman Raza  Oregon  67   71  73       211  -5   
T5 T8   Hank Frame  Washington State  72   67  72       211  -5   
T5 T8   Gentry Hicks  Utah  71   68  72       211  -5   
T14 T8   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  70   71  70       211  -5   
T27 T14   Brandon Hagy  California  77   68  67       212  -4   
1 T14   Tyler Salsbury  Washington  67   68  77       212  -4   

T14 T14   Alberto Sanchez  Arizona State  73   68  71       212  -4   
T5 T14   Max Homa  California  72   67  73       212  -4   
19 T14   Anton Arboleda  UCLA  73   69  70       212  -4   

T21 19   Manav Shah  UCLA  69   75  69       213  -3   
T21 T20   Trent Redfern  Arizona  77   67  70       214  -2   
T21 T20   Anthony Paolucci  Southern California  72   72  70       214  -2   
T5 T22   Michael Weaver  California  70   69  76       215  -1   
T21 T22   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  73   71  71       215  -1   
T30 24   Matt Pinizzotto  UCLA  73   73  70       216  E   
T27 25   Charlie Hughes  Washington  74   71  72       217  +1   
T11 T26   Ramsey Sahyoun  Southern California  72   68  78       218  +2   
T21 T26   Erik Oja  Arizona  71   73  74       218  +2   
20 T26   Jason Burstyn  Colorado  70   73  75       218  +2   

T32 T29   Jarrett Foote  Washington State  72   75  72       219  +3   
T38 T29   Jay Hwang  UCLA  76   73  70       219  +3   
T30 T29   Blake Snyder  Washington State  79   67  73       219  +3   
T41 T29   Sam Smith  Southern California  78   72  69       219  +3   
T32 T33   Dominick Francks  Stanford  76   71  73       220  +4   
T14 T33   Rak Cho  Oregon  68   73  79       220  +4   
T27 35   Jonathon Thomas  Utah  71   74  76       221  +5   
T45 T36   Brandon McIver  Oregon  76   75  71       222  +6   
T45 T36   David Oraee  Colorado  76   75  71       222  +6   
T38 T36   Michael Anderson  Washington State  75   74  73       222  +6   
T32 T39   David Fink  Oregon State  80   67  76       223  +7   
T41 T39   Robbie Ziegler  Oregon  76   74  73       223  +7   
T38 T41   Alex McMahon  Arizona  76   73  75       224  +8   
T36 T41   Lorens Chan  UCLA  78   70  76       224  +8   
T32 T41   Mathias Schjoelberg  Arizona State  71   76  77       224  +8   
T51 T41   Brian Jung  Oregon State  76   77  71       224  +8   

T53 T45   Tucker Wadkins  Arizona  73   81  71       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T45   Austin Quick  Arizona State  77   73  75       225  +9   
T49 T45   Tyler Parker  Oregon  81   71  73       225  +9   
T49 T48   Beau Schoolcraft  Colorado  75   77  75       227  +11   
T53 T48   Andre DeDecker  Stanford  77   77  73       227  +11   
T56 T48   Sang Lee  Washington State  78   77  72       227  +11   
T51 51   Derek Fribbs  Colorado  77   76  75       228  +12   
T36 T52   Spencer Lawson  Arizona State  75   73  81       229  +13   
T45 T52   Casey Halliday  Utah  73   78  78       229  +13   
T41 T54   Philip Juel-Berg  Colorado  72   78  80       230  +14   
T45 T54   Tyler Carlson  Oregon State  75   76  79       230  +14   
T53 56   Jack Maerki  Utah  80   74  77       231  +15   
58 57   Brandon Kida  Utah  84   72  76       232  +16   

T56 58   Dylan Healey  Arizona  82   73  78       233  +17   
60 59   Patrick Grimes  Stanford  87   74  83       244  +28   
59 60   Kyle Bowser  Washington  83   74  89       246  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 California 285 273 277 835
T6 Michael Kim (3) 71 69 70 210

T8 Joel Stalter (5) 72 72 67 211

T14 Max Homa (1) 72 67 73 212

T14 Brandon Hagy (4) 77 68 67 212

T22 Michael Weaver (2) 70 69 76 215

2 Washington 277 281 284 842
1 Trevor Simsby (2) 69 70 66 205

T3 Cheng-Tsung Pan (1) 67 72 69 208

T14 Tyler Salsbury (4) 67 68 77 212

25 Charlie Hughes (3) 74 71 72 217

60 Kyle Bowser (5) 83 74 89 246

3 Southern California 283 278 282 843
5 Yi Keun Chang (5) 69 67 73 209

T8 Jeffrey Kang (2) 70 71 70 211

T20 Anthony Paolucci (1) 72 72 70 214

T26 Ramsey Sahyoun (4) 72 68 78 218

T29 Sam Smith (3) 78 72 69 219

4 UCLA 291 285 279 855
T14 Anton Arboleda (1) 73 69 70 212

19 Manav Shah (4) 69 75 69 213

24 Matt Pinizzotto (2) 73 73 70 216

T29 Jay Hwang (5) 76 73 70 219

T41 Lorens Chan (3) 78 70 76 224

T5 Arizona State 296 278 288 862
2 Jon Rahm (1) 77 64 65 206

T14 Alberto Sanchez (2) 73 68 71 212

T41 Mathias Schjoelberg (3) 71 76 77 224

T45 Austin Quick (5) 77 73 75 225

T52 Spencer Lawson (4) 75 73 81 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Oregon State 293 282 287 862
T6 Nick Chianello (3) 71 69 70 210

T8 Nick Sherwood (4) 71 70 70 211

T39 David Fink (2) 80 67 76 223

T41 Brian Jung (1) 76 77 71 224

T54 Tyler Carlson (5) 75 76 79 230

7 Oregon 287 289 290 866
T8 Sulman Raza (4) 67 71 73 211

T33 Rak Cho (3) 68 73 79 220

T36 Brandon McIver (5) 76 75 71 222

T39 Robbie Ziegler (1) 76 74 73 223

T45 Tyler Parker (2) 81 71 73 225

8 Stanford 295 285 287 867
T3 David Boote (5) 69 69 70 208

T22 Patrick Rodgers (1) 73 71 71 215

T33 Dominick Francks (4) 76 71 73 220

T48 Andre DeDecker (3) 77 77 73 227

59 Patrick Grimes (2) 87 74 83 244

9 Washington State 297 283 289 869
T8 Hank Frame (2) 72 67 72 211

T29 Blake Snyder (4) 79 67 73 219

T29 Jarrett Foote (5) 72 75 72 219

T36 Michael Anderson (3) 75 74 73 222

T48 Sang Lee (1) 78 77 72 227

10 Arizona 297 286 290 873
T20 Trent Redfern (3) 77 67 70 214

T26 Erik Oja (1) 71 73 74 218

T41 Alex McMahon (4) 76 73 75 224

T45 Tucker Wadkins (5) 73 81 71 225

58 Dylan Healey (2) 82 73 78 233

11 Utah 295 288 301 884
T8 Gentry Hicks (2) 71 68 72 211

35 Jonathon Thomas (3) 71 74 76 221

T52 Casey Halliday (1) 73 78 78 229

56 Jack Maerki (4) 80 74 77 231

57 Brandon Kida (5) 84 72 76 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Colorado 293 301 296 890
T26 Jason Burstyn (1) 70 73 75 218

T36 David Oraee (4) 76 75 71 222

T48 Beau Schoolcraft (3) 75 77 75 227

51 Derek Fribbs (2) 77 76 75 228

T54 Philip Juel-Berg (5) 72 78 80 230

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
D. Boote Stanford 2.80 -3 
J. Kang USC 2.80 -3 
Y. Chang USC 2.87 -2 
A. Arboleda UCLA 2.93 -1 
R. Cho Oregon 2.93 -1 
M. Homa California 3.00 E 
B. Hagy California 3.00 E 
A. Paolucci USC 3.00 E 
B. Snyder Wash. St. 3.00 E 
G. Hicks Utah 3.07 +1 
C. Hughes Washington 3.07 +1 
M. Pinizzotto UCLA 3.07 +1 
J. Hwang UCLA 3.07 +1 
A. Sanchez ASU 3.07 +1 
E. Oja Arizona 3.07 +1 
A. DeDecker Stanford 3.07 +1 
P. Rodgers Stanford 3.13 +2 
D. Oraee Colorado 3.13 +2 
T. Carlson Oregon St. 3.13 +2 
J. Burstyn Colorado 3.13 +2 
N. Sherwood Oregon St. 3.13 +2 
N. Chianello Oregon St. 3.13 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Pan Washington 3.79 -5 
T. Simsby Washington 3.79 -5 
M. Shah UCLA 3.83 -4 
N. Sherwood Oregon St. 3.83 -4 
T. Redfern Arizona 3.88 -3 
H. Frame Wash. St. 3.88 -3 
S. Raza Oregon 3.92 -2 
M. Kim California 3.96 -1 
D. Fink Oregon St. 4.00 E 
M. Pinizzotto UCLA 4.00 E 
Y. Chang USC 4.00 E 
D. Boote Stanford 4.04 +1 
A. Arboleda UCLA 4.04 +1 
J. Foote Wash. St. 4.04 +1 
N. Chianello Oregon St. 4.04 +1 
J. Rahm ASU 4.04 +1 
S. Lawson ASU 4.08 +2 
M. Homa California 4.08 +2 
R. Cho Oregon 4.08 +2 
J. Burstyn Colorado 4.08 +2 
G. Hicks Utah 4.08 +2 
L. Chan UCLA 4.08 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Rahm ASU 4.13 -13 
T. Simsby Washington 4.27 -11 
S. Smith USC 4.33 -10 
R. Sahyoun USC 4.33 -10 
R. Ziegler Oregon 4.33 -10 
J. Stalter California 4.33 -10 
B. Hagy California 4.40 -9 
N. Chianello Oregon St. 4.40 -9 
T. Salsbury Washington 4.40 -9 
C. Pan Washington 4.47 -8 
G. Hicks Utah 4.47 -8 
M. Kim California 4.47 -8 
A. Sanchez ASU 4.47 -8 
M. Weaver California 4.53 -7 
S. Raza Oregon 4.53 -7 
P. Rodgers Stanford 4.60 -6 
M. Homa California 4.60 -6 
J. Kang USC 4.60 -6 
D. Boote Stanford 4.60 -6 
J. Hwang UCLA 4.60 -6 
A. Paolucci USC 4.67 -5 
Y. Chang USC 4.67 -5 

Eagles 
M. Weaver California 2
R. Sahyoun USC 2
J. Rahm ASU 2
J. Burstyn Colorado 2
N. Chianello Oregon St. 2
J. Hwang UCLA 1
T. Redfern Arizona 1
R. Ziegler Oregon 1
S. Raza Oregon 1
B. McIver Oregon 1
B. Snyder Wash. St. 1
Y. Chang USC 1
P. Juel-Berg Colorado 1
D. Francks Stanford 1
J. Kang USC 1
A. Paolucci USC 1
C. Halliday Utah 1
G. Hicks Utah 1
M. Schjoelberg ASU 1
C. Pan Washington 1
C. Hughes Washington 1
D. Fribbs Colorado 1

Birdies 
J. Rahm ASU 17
S. Raza Oregon 16
N. Chianello Oregon St. 16
T. Simsby Washington 16
N. Sherwood Oregon St. 15
C. Pan Washington 15
M. Shah UCLA 15
T. Salsbury Washington 15
D. Boote Stanford 14
B. Snyder Wash. St. 14
A. Sanchez ASU 14
E. Oja Arizona 14
G. Hicks Utah 14
H. Frame Wash. St. 14
M. Homa California 14
D. Fink Oregon St. 14
T. Redfern Arizona 13
T. Parker Oregon 13
J. Stalter California 13
M. Kim California 13
J. Thomas Utah 13
B. Jung Oregon St. 12

Pars 
A. Paolucci USC 38
J. Hwang UCLA 38
B. Hagy California 37
J. Burstyn Colorado 37
P. Rodgers Stanford 36
J. Kang USC 35
A. Arboleda UCLA 35
C. Hughes Washington 35
A. McMahon Arizona 35
M. Kim California 35
J. Foote Wash. St. 34
S. Lawson ASU 34
Y. Chang USC 34
D. Boote Stanford 34
T. Simsby Washington 34
T. Wadkins Arizona 33
M. Pinizzotto UCLA 33
J. Maerki Utah 33
C. Halliday Utah 32
C. Pan Washington 32
B. McIver Oregon 32
H. Frame Wash. St. 32
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